WT12 Series
Mechanical Dynamometer
Features
� Pound or Kilogram Dials
 - Capacities up to 20,000 lb (10,000 kg)
� Rugged Cast Aluminum Housing
� Large, 12-inch (305 mm) Easy-to-Read Dial with
 Shatter-resistant Dial Cover, Anti-Parallax

Dial Revolutions: Full Scale in 1 Revolution
Dial Resolution: 200:1
Operating Temperature: -50°F to 140°F (-45°C to 60°C)
Specifi cation Sheet
SS-WT12-0905
September 2005
The CHATILLON® WT12 Series mechanical dynamometer may be used as a weighing tensiometer or crane scale.  This precision weighing instrument
features a large 12-inch (305 mm) dial face with shatter-resistant dial cover in a strong aluminum housing.  Available with pound or kilogram dial face, the
WT12 Series accuracy is better than 0.5% of full scale.  A manually engaged clutch “freezes” the pointer at is maximum reading for exact reading of peak
weight.  Needle bearings in shackles prevent brinneling under heavy loads and eliminate shackle misalignment.  Mechanism sealed against dust and dirt.
Oiling not required.  Dynamometer comes with NIST traceable Certifi cate of Calibration with Data.
WT12 with Eye Hook
Visit Us on the Web at www.chatillon.com
Ordering
 Model Capacity Length
 WT12-00500 500 x 2 lb 13-1/4 in (337 mm)
 WT12-01000 1000 x 5 lb 13-1/4 in (337 mm)
 WT12-02000 2000 x 10 lb 13-1/4 in (337 mm)
 WT12-05000 5000 x 20 lb 13-1/4 in (337 mm)
 WT12-10000 10000 x 50 lb 15 in (381 mm)
 WT12-20000 20000 x 100 lb 15 in (381 mm)
 WT12-00500K 500 x 2 kg 13-1/4 in (337 mm)
 WT12-01000K 1000 x 5 kg 13-1/4 in (337 mm)
 WT12-02000K 2000 x 10 kg 13-1/4 in (337 mm)
 WT12-05000K 5000 x 20 kg 15 in (381 mm)
 WT12-10000K 10000 x 50 kg 15 in (381 mm)
Scale with Shackles With Eye Hook With Swivel Hook
 Model Capacity Length
 WT12-00500-EH 500 x 2 lb 19-13/16 in (503 mm)
 WT12-01000-EH 1000 x 5 lb 19-13/16 in (503 mm)
 WT12-02000-EH 2000 x 10 lb 19-13/16 in (503 mm)
 WT12-05000-EH 5000 x 20 lb 19-13/16 in (503 mm)
 WT12-10000-EH 10000 x 50 lb 26-5/16 in (668 mm)
 WT12-20000-EH 20000 x 100 lb 26-5/16 in (668 mm)
 WT12-00500K-EH 500 x 2 kg 19-13/16 in (503 mm)
 WT12-01000K-EH 1000 x 5 kg 19-13/16 in (503 mm)
 WT12-02000K-EH 2000 x 10 kg 19-13/16 in (503 mm)
 WT12-05000K-EH 5000 x 20 kg 26-5/16 in (668 mm)
 WT12-10000K-EH 10000 x 50 kg 26-5/16 in (668 mm)
 Model Capacity Length
 WT12-00500-SH 500 x 2 lb 21-1/2 in (546 mm)
 WT12-01000-SH 1000 x 5 lb 21-1/2 in (546 mm)
 WT12-02000-SH 2000 x 10 lb 21-1/2 in (546 mm))
 WT12-05000-SH 5000 x 20 lb 21-1/2 in (546 mm)
 WT12-10000-SH 10000 x 50 lb 28-3/8 in (721 mm)
 WT12-20000-SH 20000 x 100 lb 28-3/8 in (721 mm)
 WT12-00500K-SH 500 x 2 kg 21-1/2 in (546 mm)
 WT12-01000K-SH 1000 x 5 kg 21-1/2 in (546 mm)
 WT12-02000K-SH 2000 x 10 kg 21-1/2 in (546 mm)
 WT12-05000K-SH 5000 x 20 kg 28-3/8 in (721 mm)
 WT12-10000K-SH 10000 x 50 kg 28-3/8 in (721 mm)
Kyle
Rectangle
 13400 Eye Hook (500 - 5000 lb)